Pregos| Prices

Mod_80-029

REGIONAL

VILA NOVA DA BARONIA - BEJA

Alvito
Cuba
Beja
Cuba
Beja

Alvito

[ cuba  Beja

1,60 €
2,65 €
4,25 €
1,90 €
3,40 €
2,30 €

0,80 €
1,35€
2,15 €
0,95 €
1,70 €
1,15 €

TP 2026 - Precos Validos a partir de 01/01/2026

o

COMBOIOS D€ PORTUGAL

36,40 €
59,80 €
95,90 €
42,80 €
76,80 €
51,30 €

27,30 €
44,85 €
71,95 €
32,10 €
57,60 €
38,50 €



